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6. Startlijst 1500m Heren
Zondag 11 januari

StartnrPair PBName

Kampioenschapsrecord, Enrico Fabris (ITA), Collalbo, 13-01-2007

Baanrecord, Stefan Groothuis (NED), 18-11-2011

Wereldrecord, Shani Davis (USA), Salt Lake City, 11-12-2009

EK Schaatsen 2015
10 en 11 januari 2015
Chelyabinsk

1
25 1:52.16

0

wt

rd

21  80.627 18.1321 39.87 16 6:47.57Martin Hänggi (46)

 

 

 

SUI

-

2
26 1:46.14

4 1:50.43

wt

rd

19  80.260 17.03

20  80.523 17.82

2 36.27

20 38.74

21 7:19.90

20 6:57.83

David Andersson (20)

Viktor Hald Thorup (20)

 

 

SWE

DEN

3
1 1:45.95

7 1:45.69

wt

rd

17  78.324 11.22

18  78.633 12.15

15 37.35

13 37.28

18 6:49.74

19 6:53.53

Bram Smallenbroek (27)

Konrád Nagy (22)

 

 

AUT

HUN

4
6 1:51.12

9 1:48.20

wt

rd

15  78.115 10.59

16  78.181 10.79

19 38.47

18 37.72

10 6:36.45

13 6:44.61

Jonas Pflug (22)

Luca Stefani (27)

 

 

GER

ITA

5
20 1:48.41

3 1:47.45

wt

rd

13  77.697 9.34

14  78.052 10.40

12 37.18

17 37.47

14 6:45.17

15 6:45.82

Piotr Puszkarski (29)

Vitaly Mikhailov (28)

 

 

POL

BLR

6
8 1:47.69

17 1:46.65

wt

rd

11  77.284 8.10

12  77.625 9.12

16 37.38

6 36.73

12 6:39.04

17 6:48.95

Andrea Giovannini (21)

Simen Spieler Nilsen (21)

 

 

ITA

NOR

7
21 1:44.58

23 1:47.61

wt

rd

9  76.119 4.60

10  76.591 6.02

3 36.47

14 37.33

11 6:36.49

8 6:32.61

Jan Szymański (25)

Danil Sinitsyn (24)

 

 

POL

RUS

8
16 1:42.67

11 1:44.66

wt

rd

7  75.937 4.06

8  75.958 4.12

5 36.54

7 36.79

9 6:33.97

7 6:31.68

Håvard Bøkko (27)

Haralds Silovs (28)

 

 

NOR

LAT
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6. Startlijst 1500m Heren
Zondag 11 januari

StartnrPair PBName

Kampioenschapsrecord, Enrico Fabris (ITA), Collalbo, 13-01-2007

Baanrecord, Stefan Groothuis (NED), 18-11-2011

Wereldrecord, Shani Davis (USA), Salt Lake City, 11-12-2009

EK Schaatsen 2015
10 en 11 januari 2015
Chelyabinsk

9
24 1:42.36

2 1:45.23

wt

rd

5  75.233 1.95

6  75.702 3:35

4 36.49

11 37.06

6 6:27.43

5 6:26.42

Denis Yuskov (25)

Bart Swings (23)

 

 

RUS

BEL

10
14 1:44.24

18 1:43.25

wt

rd

3  75.082 1.49

4  75.178 1.78

8 36.85

9 36.88

2 6:22.32

3 6:22.98

Wouter olde Heuvel (28)

Sverre Lunde Pedersen (22

*

 

NED

NOR

11
15 1:42.28

13 1:43.54

wt

rd

1  74.586

2  74.762 0.53

1 36.20

10 37.03

4 6:23.86

1 6:17.32

Koen Verweij (24)

Sven Kramer (28)

*

*

NED

NED

schaatsen.nl                                                                                                               isuresults.eu

Starter: Roman Danilov (RUS)Scheidsrechters: Knut Arthur Olsen (NOR) / Hanjo Heideman (NED) Ass.
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N
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1 Koen Verweij 0,00 0,53 1,49 1,78 1,95 3,35 4,06 4,12 4,60 6,02 8,10 9,12

2 Sven Kramer -0,53 0,96 1,25 1,42 2,82 3,53 3,59 4,07 5,49 7,57 8,59

3 Wouter olde Heuvel -1,49 -0,96 0,29 0,46 1,86 2,57 2,63 3,11 4,53 6,61 7,63

4 Sverre Lunde Pedersen -1,78 -1,25 -0,29 0,17 1,57 2,28 2,34 2,82 4,24 6,32 7,34

5 Denis Yuskov -1,95 -1,42 -0,46 -0,17 1,40 2,11 2,17 2,65 4,07 6,15 7,17

6 Bart Swings -3,35 -2,82 -1,86 -1,57 -1,40 0,71 0,77 1,25 2,67 4,75 5,77

7 Håvard Bøkko -4,06 -3,53 -2,57 -2,28 -2,11 -0,71 0,06 0,54 1,96 4,04 5,06

8 Haralds Silovs -4,12 -3,59 -2,63 -2,34 -2,17 -0,77 -0,06 0,48 1,90 3,98 5,00

9 Jan Szymanski -4,60 -4,07 -3,11 -2,82 -2,65 -1,25 -0,54 -0,48 1,42 3,50 4,52

10 Danil Sinitsyn -6,02 -5,49 -4,53 -4,24 -4,07 -2,67 -1,96 -1,90 -1,42 2,08 3,10

11 Andrea Giovannini -8,10 -7,57 -6,61 -6,32 -6,15 -4,75 -4,04 -3,98 -3,50 -2,08 1,02

12 Simen Spieler Nilsen -9,12 -8,59 -7,63 -7,34 -7,17 -5,77 -5,06 -5,00 -4,52 -3,10 -1,02

Top-12 Heren - Verschillen na 2 afstanden

EK-Schaatsen 2015

10 en 11 januari 
Chelyabinsk

10-01-2015 17:11 Siep Luinenburg - 2014


